The Total Access® 900e (Gen 3) Series of market
leading IP Business Gateways for Ethernet and
multi-T1 applications from ADTRAN® are
designed for carrier Ethernet and SIP/MGCP
Voice over IP (VoIP) networks. These products
feature all the same robust routing and voice features
of the previous generation IPBGs, along with a host
of new features and functions that enable cost

ADTRAN products may be subject to U.S.
export controls and other trade restric-
tions. Any export, re-export, or transfer of
the products contrary to law is prohibited.
For more information regarding
ADTRAN’s export license, please
visit www.adtran.com/exportlicense
ADTRAN is an ISO 9001, ISO 14001,
and a TL 9000 certified supplier.
642439xxF1-8A August
Copyright © 2013 ADTRAN, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Total Access 908e Gen 3 4243908F1
Total Access 908e Gen 3 with Lifeline FXO 4243908F2
Total Access 908e Gen 3 with Session Border Control with Lifeline FXO 4243908F2SBC
Total Access 916e Gen 3 4243916F1
Total Access 916e Gen 3 with Lifeline FXO 4243916F2
Total Access 924e Gen 3 4243924F1
Total Access 924e Gen 3 with Lifeline FXO 4243924F2
Total Access 924e Gen 3, 16 FXS, 9 FXO (1 Lifeline) 4243924F3
Total Access 900e Gen 3, SBC Feature Pack Upgrade 1950900G3
Battery Backup Systems
Total Access 908e Gen 3, Eight-hour, Wallmount 1200641L1
Total Access 916e/924e Gen 3, Eight-hour, Wallmount/Rackmount 1175044L1